
第四包：
	品目号
	序号
	货物名称
	规格型号
	品牌
	产地
	制造商名称
	单价
	数量
	总价（元）

	　
	1
	冰壶刷版
	ICEPAD
	hardline
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	440
	225
	99000

	　
	2
	连身服
	L-D
	DAVINN
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	3050
	24
	73200

	　
	3
	软式跨栏架
	AP-9032
	BAYONET
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	440
	20
	8800

	　
	4
	速滑连身服
	S-D
	DAVINN
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	2950
	30
	88500

	　
	5
	收边油石
	D-11
	DAVINN
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	1020
	6
	6120

	　
	6
	皮筋
	8014
	GDYALEI
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	408
	60
	24480

	　
	7
	专门性训练鞋
	D-30
	DAVINN
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	1580
	20
	31600

	　
	8
	刀架
	D-10
	DAVINN
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	4900
	10
	49000

	　
	9
	滑板
	D-21
	DAVINN
	北京
	雪魄（北京）体育文化推广有限公司
	3320
	2
	6640

	　
	10
	公路自行车
	AD300
	喜德盛
	深圳
	深圳市喜德盛自行车有限公司
	5342
	19
	101460

	合计
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	488800




